
S.No. CAMPUS ID NAME SUBJECT CATLOG DESCR.

1 2022A1PS1825H ANVITA AJAY DAVE BITS     F111 THERMODYNAMICS

2 2023A7PS0057H MARMIK SAPOVADIA CS     F111 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

3
2023A7PS1091H

ARAV KAMLESHKUMAR 

THAKKAR
CS     F111 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

4 2024A7PS0012H MRUNAL  KULKARNI CS     F111 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

5 2023A7PS0028H DARSHAN JAIN CS     F211 DATA STRUCTURES & ALGO

6 2023A7PS0058H PARTH MUNJAL CS     F211 DATA STRUCTURES & ALGO

7 2023A3PS0382H SIDDHARTH VIJAY CS     F212 DATABASE SYSTEMS

8 2023A7PS0043H SWASTIK GOSWAMI CS     F212 DATABASE SYSTEMS

9 2023A7PS0046H MADHAV RAMINI CS     F213 OBJECT ORIENTED PROG

10 2022A7PS1382H RUSHI BHAVESH PATEL CS     F303 COMPUTER NETWORKS

11 2022AATS0277H ANWAR MUHAMMED CS     F342 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE

12 2022AATS0303H ARCHITH CASHEEKAR CS     F342 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE

13 2022A7TS0150H VADLAMANI AKHILESH CS     F363 COMPILER CONSTRUCTION

14 2023A7PS0127H PARTH MUNJAL JOSHI CS     F372 OPERATING SYSTEMS

15 2023A7PS0158H ARPIT KUDRE CS     F372 OPERATING SYSTEMS

16 2023A7PS0055H HARSHAL ANAND SHAH CS     F241 MICROPROC & INTERFACING

17 2023A3PS0337H AAYUSH RASTOGI EEE     F241 MICROPROC & INTERFACING

18 2023AAPS0265H HARIKRITI MURALI ECE     F241 MICROPROC & INTERFACING

19 2023AAPS0210H RIYA DOSHI ECE     F242 CONTROL SYSTEMS

20 2023AAPS0269H YASHWANT RAJESH ECE     F242 CONTROL SYSTEMS

21 2023AAPS0238H SUPRASAD MISHRA ECE     F242 CONTROL SYSTEMS

22 2023A3PS0255H SHARUNDHATHYA C EEE     F243 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS

23 2023AAPS0246H HARSH GUNDA ECE     F243 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS

24 2023AAPS0318H N AKHILESH ECE     F243 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS

25 2023A3PS0399H SHREYA GUPTA EEE     F244 MICROELECTRONIC CIRCUITS

26 2022AAPS1551H JETAIN CHETAN ECE     F244 MICROELECTRONIC CIRCUITS

27
2023A3PS0353H RAJAT AGARWAL EEE     F246

ELEC & ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS 

LAB

28
2023A3PS0391H RITHUL C EEE     F246

ELEC & ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS 

LAB

29
2024A7PS0376H

K VIKASHH  

ADAIKALAVAN
MATH     F113 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

30 2024ADPS0644H AYUSH KUMAR SINGH MATH     F113 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

31 2024AAPS0299H DEVADHARSH  S MATH     F113 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

32 2024B3A70537H VIJAY SRIVATHSAN B MATH     F113 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

33
2022A4PS1164H HARMAN SINGH JOHAR ME     F221 MECHANISMS AND MACHINES

34 2022A4TS1795H PRITHU PARESH DAS ME     F319 VIBRATIONS AND CONTROL

35
2022A4PS1487H NANDAM VIVEKANANDA ME     F341 PRIMEMOVERS & FLUID MACH

36 2023B5A70230H SIDDHARTH SASTRI PHY     F242 QUANTUM MECHANICS I

37 2023B5A70778H LOHIT VIJAYABASKAR PHY     F243 MATH METHOD OF PHYSICS

38 2023A3PS0397H PARTH AJIT DHAMALE EEE     F111 ELECTRICAL SCIENCES

39
2024A3PS0409H ANISH MILIND MAHAJAN EEE     F111 ELECTRICAL SCIENCES

40 2024A7PS0041H PALAK  AGARWAL EEE     F111 ELECTRICAL SCIENCES

41 2024B3A70342H AITHA  SREEKAR EEE     F111 ELECTRICAL SCIENCES

42 2022B3A70885H NAMIT BHUTANI BITS F102 ENG. DES. AND PROTO.
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43
2022B3A70812H PRANSHU MAHESHWARI BITS F102 ENG. DES. AND PROTO.

44 2023B3A70352H RITHVIK V BITS F102 ENG. DES. AND PROTO.

45 2022B3A70408H ANEESH JOSHI BITS F102 ENG. DES. AND PROTO.

46 2023A7PS1102H KABIR GREWAL BITS F101-2 SOCIAL CONDUCT

47
2023A7PS2018H VRISHANK REDDY GOPU HSS F101

UNDERSTANDING SELF AND 

SOCIETY

48
2023B1A30855H NANDITHA KILARI HSS F101

UNDERSTANDING SELF AND 

SOCIETY

49
2023B4A70611H VISHESH AGARWAL HSS F101

UNDERSTANDING SELF AND 

SOCIETY


